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LAYOUT PLAN

HYDRAULIC PARTICULARS :-

CHECK DAM:

Flow W

1
2
3
4
5.
6
7
8
9

Design Discharge

Length of Structure between abutments
FMFL

RWL

U/S Bed Level

D/S Bed Level

Crest Level

Length of Stilling Basin

Total Floor Length

NOTE:-

: 27.55 Cumecs (973.00 Cusecs)
:35.00 m

:+56.80 m

1 +56.66 m

:+55.90 m

:+55.90 m

:+55.20 m

:2.07m

16.00m

This drawing has to be read along with the Series of

Drawings from T. No /2020 to

/2020

All dimensions are in meters, unless otherwise

specified.
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